For LHSAA Office Use Only		
Date Received:		
Approved:		
Not Approved:		
Approved Late:		



For LHSAA Office Use Only		
Check No:		
Check Date:		
Check Amt:		

LOUISIANA HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS HALL OF FAME APPLICATION FOR LHSAA HALL OF FAME GAME

One application per Hall of Fame Game to be completed by host school.

- 1. Hall of Fame Games are allowed in the sports of Volleyball, Basketball, Softball and Baseball. Games can be scheduled and played between the first official day of practice and the end of the regular season in the respective sport.
- 2. Teams are limited to only one (1) Hall of Fame Game, per sport, per season and shall be scheduled after school hours per LHSAA Bylaw 9.1.1.
- 3. The sanctioning fee is \$150 per boys' team and \$150 per girls' team. The host school must pay a \$150 team(s) fee as well. Schools shall be fined \$500 for participating in a non-sanctioned Hall of Fame Game. *Hall of Fame Games will not be approved prior to all monies received.*
- 4. Approval must be submitted to the LHSAA 45 calendar days prior to the scheduled game(s) or a late fee of \$50 will be added to the sanctioning fee.
- 5. Hall of Fame Games will not count in overall win/loss record or for power rating points.
- 6. Officials' fees will follow the regular season rates in Section 8 of the LHSAA Handbook.
- 7. No student shall be eligible to participate in the Hall of Fame game until his/her name with all the required information has been submitted online to the LHSAA for the school year.
- 8. Make checks payable to **LHSSHOF**. Send completed form and payment to:

Mrs. Karen Hoyt LHSAA Assistant Executive Director 12720 Old Hammond Hwy Baton Rouge, LA 70816

Host School:			
School Contact:		Contact Email:	
Sport:		Date of Game	
Number of Teams:	\$150 per team (Incli	ıding Host School)	Total Due: \$

List all participating teams in the Hall of Fame Game below:

(Indicate B for Boys and G for Girls by each team listed.)

1.	8.
2.	9.
3.	10.
4.	11.
5.	12.
6.	13.
7.	14.